OUTBACK SALOON INHOUSE DART SCHEDULE

Week Date Home Away At

1 10/25/2024

DING DONGS OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON
2 11/1/2024

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

JUST THE TIP DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON
3 11/8/2024

OLD FARTS JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON

DING DONGS DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON
4 11/15/2024

OLD FARTS DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON

JUST THE TIP DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON
5 11/22/2024

OLD FARTS DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON

DING DONGS JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON
6 12/6/2024

JUST THE TIP OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON
7 12/13/2024

DING DONGS OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON
8 12/20/2024

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

JUST THE TIP DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON
9 1/3/2025

OLD FARTS JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON

DING DONGS DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON
10 1/10/2025

OLD FARTS DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON

JUST THE TIP DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON
11 1/17/2025

OLD FARTS DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE OUTBACK SALOON

DING DONGS JUST THE TIP OUTBACK SALOON
12 1/24/2025

JUST THE TIP OLD FARTS OUTBACK SALOON

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE DING DONGS OUTBACK SALOON



13

14

15

16

17

18

1/31/2025

2/7/2025

2/14/2025

2/21/2025

2/28/2025

3/7/2025

DING DONGS
DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE
JUST THE TIP

OLD FARTS
DING DONGS

OLD FARTS
JUST THE TIP

OLD FARTS
DING DONGS

JUST THE TIP
DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE

OLD FARTS
JUST THE TIP

OLD FARTS
DING DONGS

JUST THE TIP
DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE

DING DONGS
DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE

DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE
JUST THE TIP

OLD FARTS
DING DONGS

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET  processing

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

OUTBACK
OUTBACK

SALOON
SALOON

SALOON
SALOON

SALOON
SALOON

SALOON
SALOON

SALOON
SALOON

SALOON
SALOON



