OUTBACK SALOON INHOUSE DART SCHEDULE

			-	
Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	10/25/2024	DING DONGS		OTIED A OTI CONT
		DING DONGS	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
2	11/1/2024			
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
3	11/8/2024			
		OLD FARTS	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
4	11/15/2024			
		OLD FARTS	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
5	11/22/2024			
		OLD FARTS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
6	12/6/2024			
		JUST THE TIP	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
7	12/13/2024			
=	•	DING DONGS	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
8	12/20/2024			
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
9	1/3/2025			
	3. _ 3 _ 3	OLD FARTS	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
10	1/10/2025			
- •		OLD FARTS	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	
11	1/17/2025			
	., , _ 0_0	OLD FARTS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	JUST THE TIP	
12	1/24/2025			
14	., <u>८</u> ¬,∠∪∠∪	JUST THE TIP	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE		OUTBACK SALOON

13	1/31/2025			
		DING DONGS	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
14	2/7/2025			
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
15	2/14/2025			
		OLD FARTS	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
16	2/21/2025			
		OLD FARTS	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON
		JUST THE TIP	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
17	2/28/2025			
		OLD FARTS	DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	OUTBACK SALOON
		DING DONGS	JUST THE TIP	OUTBACK SALOON
18	3/7/2025			
		JUST THE TIP	OLD FARTS	OUTBACK SALOON
		DARTS WITHOUT ACAUSE	DING DONGS	OUTBACK SALOON

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with $\mathbf{ARACHNET}^{^{\mathsf{TM}}}$ processing